
3 Trofeo Sis Roma
V. 25m

Iscritti del giorno 26/01/2019 parte 1
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1 453092 MARCHELLO Davide 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 3'54.34
2 243043 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd Nuoto UISP 2 3'55.01
3 238369 BARCELLONA Roberto 1999 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 3'55.65
4 460367 RUSSO Emanuele 2000 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 3'56.90
5 21560 CRESCENZO Riccardo 1997 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 3'57.48
6 401186 DE RINALDI Samuele 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 3'58.42
7 397359 GOIO Marco 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'59.00
8 20730 MAGLIOCCA Marco 1998 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 4'00.25
9 438590 CARTA Luca 2000 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 4'00.60

10 433823 D'AGOSTINO Andrea 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'00.63
11 428675 SCIORTINO Flavio 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 4'01.11
12 500901 DI CURZIO Manuel 2000 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 4'01.55
13 451856 DE LUCA Alessio 2000 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 4'01.81
14 507804 GERARDI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'03.00
15 207140 TAMBORRINO Federico 1994 ITA RARI NANTES NOMENTANO 4'05.00
16 20885 DI PALO Vincenzo 1998 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 4'05.00
17 482020 RIGHINI Alessandro 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'05.24
18 406810 GIUDICE Andrea 2001 ITA Sun Club ssd 4'05.33
19 631119 LOMBARDO Valerio 2003 ITA ssd Team Marche 4'07.58
20 460042 CORRENTE Riccardo 2002 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 4'08.07
21 442511 CATRACCHIA Edoardo 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'09.25
22 597234 MAGRI Andrea 2002 ITA Emmedue ssd 4'09.29
23 506481 PAOLANTONI Danilo 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 4'09.60
24 597301 GIUSTOLISI Gabriele 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'10.09
25 647667 CAPOSTAGNO Andrea Salvat 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 4'11.30
26 521240 DIBILIO Manuel Pio 2003 ITA Asd Ulysse 4'11.41
27 644279 COSTARELLA Christian 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 4'11.66
28 444637 VEGLIO' Matteo 2001 ITA ssd Team Marche 4'11.73
29 578354 BATTISTELLI Emanuele 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'12.87
30 465183 CALAFIORE Filippo 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 4'13.05
31 667512 TREDICINE Giordano Aless 2002 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 4'14.00
32 568613 ZONA Leonardo 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 4'14.45
33 474956 CASCIOTTA Gianmarco 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'14.95
34 466072 ALESSANDRIA Domenico 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 4'15.20
35 690658 ROSSI Marco 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'15.29
36 775823 DONZELLI Lorenzo 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 4'16.20
37 527489 FUSCO Raffaele 2004 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 4'17.58
38 471435 GAMBUZZA Cristiano Maria 2003 ITA Sun Club ssd 4'17.89
39 467500 IMPERO Iacopo 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4'21.06
40 825294 VITALE Alessio Raoul 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 4'30.86
41 758967 GRIMALDI Mattia 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 4'35.30
42 772516 MANNILLO Marco 2005 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 4'36.71
43 588722 LOCURTO Ferdinando 2005 ITA Asd Ulysse 4'37.35
44 713247 CARCIOFA Andrea 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 4'39.39
45 726022 ZERILLI Nicolo' 2005 ITA Sun Club ssd 4'39.46
46 1008493 MACKEMBERG Mattia 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 4'41.00
47 536907 TREVISI Alessandro 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 4'43.51
48 639567 CALDANI Guido Alberto 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 4'43.70
49 584795 IANNICCA Federico 2003 ITA Team Centro Italia asd
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50 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1 472907 BOSSONE Mario 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 28.43
2 268653 FORTINI Alessandro 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 28.46
3 570829 GALLO Dimitri 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.50
4 117175 DELLA MORTE David 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 29.53
5 398720 CORTESE Daniel 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 29.53
6 406164 DE BONI Riccardo 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 29.56
7 513788 CHIARIELLO Nunzio 2001 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 29.70
8 106024 CALAMITA Alessio 1997 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 29.75
9 560885 DANIELE Andrea 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 29.81

10 24593 MASTRANTONI Valerio 2000 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 29.84
11 451212 GARDUSI Matteo 2000 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.00
12 22086 SERAPIGLIA Raoul 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.00
13 411201 SANDRELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 30.04
14 500730 COLONNELLI Alessio 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 30.13
15 459237 TRABASSI Matteo 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 30.24
16 499244 SARGENTI Jonathan 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 30.44
17 472904 IOVINO Andrea 2000 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 30.60
18 178882 CENSI Danilo 1994 ITA ssd Team Marche 30.67
19 577912 PANZA Andrea 2002 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 30.87
20 506484 CIANCAMERLA Mirko 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 30.88
21 419878 SEIDITA Marco 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 30.90
22 497936 TRICOLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 30.93
23 521203 TOMASELLO Giovanni 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 30.97
24 270004 ANTONINI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 30.99
25 569714 RIZZO Tiziano 2000 ITA Nautilus ssd 31.34
26 647640 VALENTI Vittorio 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 31.42
27 492222 MELONI Manuel 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 31.57
28 861331 IORIZZO Diego 2001 ITA SIS - Roma 31.62
29 651300 BARTOLOZZI Carlo 1998 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 31.80
30 615232 STELLUCCI Christian 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 31.94
31 955194 GIUGLIANO Brian 2002 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 31.94
32 507979 GOBBI Valerio 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 32.12
33 560267 DE IULIIS Simone 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Nomentano 32.23
34 558992 POMPILI Edoardo 2002 ITA Life ssd arl 32.33
35 626454 CAPELLI Ludovico 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 32.39
36 25833 GARDINI Claudio 2000 ITA Vita ssd 32.48
37 577262 MINARDA Daniele 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 32.67
38 551773 ALBANI Francesco 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 33.16
39 21738 DI BIASIO Fernando 1999 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 33.55
40 499825 TOSCO Alessandro 2001 ITA Life ssd arl 33.65
41 76477 DE ASCENTIIS Simone 1999 ITA Vita ssd 34.01
42 105542 GIANNI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 34.17
43 419227 BOSELLO Davide 2001 ITA Sun Club ssd 34.73
44 957607 TORA Luca 2000 ITA F&D H2o asd 35.63
45 914010 SANSONE Giorgio 2003 ITA GSS TORINO 38.00
46 -851 SOLLAZZO Giuseppe 1996 ITA GSS VENEZIA 49.72
47 -1825 TOBALDINI Marco 1993 ITA ASD ENS SCALIGERA

48 632189 CROCIANI Matteo 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country

49 615222 PROSCIO Federico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia

50 455976 GRASSO Dario 2002 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd

51 517504 MANZO Giosue' 2001 ITA SIS - Roma

52 -1828 CORBELLARI Pierluigi 1983 ITA ASD ENS SCALIGERA

53 465345 MIRABELLA Emanuele 2000 ITA Acqua In Bocca asd

54 827180 BORRO Cristian 2000 ITA F&D H2o asd

55 575086 FICARRA Marco Pio 2002 ITA Vita ssd
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100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1 21655 NARDOZZA Enzo 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.00
2 10046 PERFETTO Giuseppe 1997 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 54.50
3 -840 GERMANO Luca 1988 ITA GSS TORINO 55.00
4 512335 PERNA Gianfranco 2002 ITA Sun Club ssd 55.57
5 407853 TUCCILLO Lorenzo 2000 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 56.40
6 616188 MARTIRADONNA Andrea 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 57.13
7 533177 CIVITELLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 57.50
8 113206 POLLIO Giovanni 2000 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 57.60
9 597234 MAGRI Andrea 2002 ITA Emmedue ssd 57.86

10 109546 TAGLIAFERRI Flavio 1997 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 58.03
11 268283 MARTINI Alessandro 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 58.23
12 91780 VELLUTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 58.38
13 528510 MOSCHINI Javier 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 58.40
14 529512 FURLAN Samuele 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 58.49
15 418182 MORI Simone 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 58.50
16 557024 MARTUCCI Alessio 2000 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 58.52
17 79609 DI MARCO Andrea 2002 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 58.65
18 444863 COLASANTI Giulio 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 58.74
19 428675 SCIORTINO Flavio 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 58.89
20 405846 ADDEVICO Raffaele 2001 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 58.92
21 628639 DI STEFANO Francesco 2001 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.00
22 557078 ALEXE Dennis Constantin 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 59.06
23 226481 MACCOTTA Francesco 1998 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 59.30
24 465447 FASO Domenico 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 1'00.09
25 620892 WATRAK Kevin 2003 POL Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'00.19
26 689421 MAGLIOCCHETTI Alejandro 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'00.35
27 407851 VENDOLA Jacopo 2001 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'00.56
28 591607 MERCURI Mattia 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'00.56
29 522671 SGARAGLI Alessio 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'00.60
30 407270 MADONIA Gaetano 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'00.65
31 439082 GAVAZZI Gianluca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'00.66
32 556797 BELLINO Simone 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'00.68
33 421054 ROGO Samuele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'00.80
34 775823 DONZELLI Lorenzo 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'00.86
35 466458 MIGLIETTA Daniele 2003 ITA Sun Club ssd 1'01.05
36 411291 RODDI Filippo 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'01.07
37 22098 CINIGLIO Edoardo 1997 ITA Vita ssd 1'01.19
38 700763 LEONARDO Matteo Xavier 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'01.20
39 577347 SPORTARO Davide 2003 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'01.22
40 580718 DE CRISTOFARO Salvatore 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1'01.34
41 449215 BUGLI Jacopo 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'01.47
42 760476 TANTUCCI Mattia 2002 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 1'01.51
43 765638 STRINATI Simone 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'01.71
44 21735 VICARI Giorgio 2000 ITA Nautilus ssd 1'01.76
45 440011 TITTONI Mattia 2000 ITA Life ssd arl 1'01.81
46 105291 BUSCO William 1998 ITA Nautilus ssd 1'02.00
47 573578 DOROFTEI Andrei 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'02.08
48 113552 RAGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Park Club - Alatri 1'02.30
49 699749 ZUGARO Manuele 2002 ITA Nautilus ssd 1'02.30
50 647667 CAPOSTAGNO Andrea Salvat 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 1'02.37
51 689757 NOBILE Roberto 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'02.49
52 515704 CHIFARI Antonio 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'02.58
53 466072 ALESSANDRIA Domenico 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'02.65
54 642528 DAVINI Riccardo 2003 ITA SIS - Roma 1'03.24
55 577898 DI CASOLA Davide 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country 1'03.51
56 677819 CUCCHI Tommaso 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'03.59
57 657523 SCORPIONI Nicola 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'03.61
58 641593 COSI Filippo 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'03.62
59 570229 TARANTINO Pietro 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'03.68
60 515138 BORDI Emanuele 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'03.74
61 454674 SCOTI Alessio 2000 ITA Roma Nuoto ssd 1'04.06
62 718214 BENVENUTO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'04.14
63 589953 SANTUCCI Giacomo 2003 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'04.40
64 558320 GINDRE Gianmarco 2001 ITA Tennis Club New Country 1'04.41
65 506234 MACCOTTA Luigi 2003 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'04.43
66 471158 CADDEMI Giorgio 1998 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'04.51
67 823938 ARRIGO Valerio 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 1'04.76
68 641074 ASSENSO Luigi Giacomo 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'05.02
69 764414 FANARA Ferdinando 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'05.33
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70 725740 DI RAIMONDO Gabriele Ora 2003 ITA SIS - Roma 1'05.36
71 657624 PATRUNO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'05.67
72 578370 CAROTENUTO Davide 2004 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 1'06.00
73 700669 SIMONE Giorgio 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'06.50
74 772279 BERTOLDI Lapo 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'06.59
75 775825 DE VITO Gabriele 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'06.60
76 463787 PANICCIA Marco 2003 ITA Park Club - Alatri 1'06.79
77 984981 RICCI Simone 2003 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'06.89
78 57288 MAGGI Ludovico 2003 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'06.97
79 574025 CADDEMI Davide 1998 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'07.03
80 266317 MICUCCI Alessandro 1999 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'07.22
81 588324 LENTINI Flavio 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'07.37
82 744164 SEPE Alessandro Gaetano 2003 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'07.72
83 772151 D'ALESSANDRO Luca 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'07.90
84 996110 DI LUCCIA Domenico 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'08.00
85 586683 DIBILIO Simone 2004 ITA Asd Ulysse 1'08.12
86 583543 FEOLA Enrico 2003 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'08.34
87 757282 LAVIOLA Simone 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'08.51
88 803878 ENEA Daniele 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'08.59
89 767725 TRIVISONDOLI Edoardo 2004 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'08.89
90 572086 BETTI Alessio 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'08.99
91 830035 BIANCO Mario 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'09.13
92 573919 PETRALIA Luca Sergio 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'09.28
93 459232 DURANTE Matteo 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'09.37
94 588722 LOCURTO Ferdinando 2005 ITA Asd Ulysse 1'09.56
95 575387 ARTALE Gabriele 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'09.61
96 576222 PARENTI Niccolo' 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'10.00
97 719748 NASONI Matteo 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'10.30
98 691985 MALATESTA Morris 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'10.32
99 577866 CADDEMI Andrea 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'10.44

100 653226 BERNABEI Alessandro 2005 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 1'10.50
101 765639 LIBERATI Luca 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'10.59
102 1008493 MACKEMBERG Mattia 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'10.73
103 593709 PIACENTE Andrea 2005 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 1'10.80
104 573639 TAORMINA Andrea 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'11.27
105 564448 ZANGARA Riccardo 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'11.30
106 520446 BUTTARAZZI Francesco 2004 ITA Park Club - Alatri 1'11.57
107 591898 DI CESARE Tommaso 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'11.81
108 703054 GUARNOTTA Bruno 2005 ITA Sun Club ssd 1'11.97
109 577895 COCCIA Simone 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country 1'12.18
110 724452 ONORATI Davide 2005 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'12.20
111 713901 SORACE Marco Junio Massi 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'12.35
112 701622 LAMARTINA Federico 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'12.39
113 573652 TINI' Gabriele 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'12.44
114 598653 CAPUANO Alessio 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'12.80
115 576252 LIBERATI Francesco 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'13.09
116 654158 MARGUCCIO Leonardo 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'13.60
117 695819 MARIN Luca 2004 ITA Vita ssd 1'13.61
118 615235 LAURETTI Valerio 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'13.78
119 535726 CONTI Alessio 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'14.24
120 828555 LATESSA Anthony 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'14.26
121 646218 MONTANTI Umberto 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'14.51
122 602797 CARBONE Francesco 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'14.59
123 826682 MORETTI Luca 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'15.00
124 600889 TRIVISONNO Christian 2003 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'15.06
125 709027 ARRUNATEGNI Y RIVAS Ales 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'16.00
126 670204 STADERINI Pietro 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'16.50
127 877050 CALIGIANA Matteo Valenti 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'16.70
128 761765 NATALINI Lucio 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'17.01
129 558950 CICCONI Simone 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'17.32
130 761778 CESARONI Simone 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'18.36
131 684689 SQUILLACE Simone 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'19.98
132 720195 D'ALLESTRO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'20.89
133 600848 COLASANTO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'23.40
134 600871 IAPALUCCI Raffaele 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'24.46
135 649850 BARBACCI Thomas 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'26.38
136 756565 MELLA Gianluca 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'31.33
137 -1825 TOBALDINI Marco 1993 ITA ASD ENS SCALIGERA

138 515204 LA CIURA Leandro Flavio 2003 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
139 515884 BILLITTERI Brian 2003 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

140 651380 GALLO Francesco 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo

141 447971 MOFFA Luigi 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd

142 440004 POMPILI Riccardo 2000 ITA Life ssd arl

143 493463 RASPANTE Lorenzo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia
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200 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1 21560 CRESCENZO Riccardo 1997 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'57.56
2 401186 DE RINALDI Samuele 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'02.61
3 102844 PANI Matteo 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'02.96
4 560888 BLASI Francesco 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'03.45
5 554406 D'ANGELO Lorenzo 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'04.30
6 707041 DE SIMONE Raffaele 2004 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'04.31
7 506488 PACE Fabrizio 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'05.49
8 480410 BUSCAINO Alessandro 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'06.75
9 21645 COZZOLINO Alessandro 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Nomentano 2'07.48

10 644279 COSTARELLA Christian 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'08.27
11 460895 SINGARELLA Flavio 1999 ITA Nautilus ssd 2'08.75
12 515239 DI STAOLA Matteo 2001 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'10.00
13 396034 MEO Nicola 1999 ITA Roma Nuoto ssd 2'10.01
14 551776 GINI Flavio 1998 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'10.45
15 405846 ADDEVICO Raffaele 2001 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'11.30
16 517257 LAEZZA Vincenzo 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'11.34
17 113532 PRICOLO Matteo 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'11.60
18 470876 RASCHIELLI Matteo 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'11.64
19 706232 MORIGGI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'11.73
20 631851 ROSATI Tiberio 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'11.90
21 647669 LOCURTO Ferdinando 2003 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'12.78
22 516043 CUCCIA Claudio 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'13.44
23 597504 TATA Alessandro 2004 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'13.98
24 780870 TROIA Alessio 2002 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'14.20
25 572082 MANNU Andrea 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'14.22
26 670472 LANCISSI Joel 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'15.25
27 890894 PANDOLFI Alessandro 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'15.46
28 726022 ZERILLI Nicolo' 2005 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'15.54
29 632160 GRECO Roberto 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'15.69
30 25833 GARDINI Claudio 2000 ITA Vita ssd 2'15.73
31 695563 CELLINI Alessandro 2002 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 2'16.22
32 571828 DI STAOLA Tiziano 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'18.00
33 633800 MIRON Simone 2003 ROU Tennis Club New Country 2'18.22
34 701634 MARINUCCI Alessandro 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'18.65
35 463324 MATTIOLI Manuel 2003 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'18.85
36 592588 TORNARI Andrea 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'19.11
37 693236 DEL TOSTO Filippo 2002 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 2'19.22
38 482255 COZZA Francesco 2002 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 2'19.44
39 821796 MIRRIONE Marco 2004 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 2'19.69
40 465755 TESTA Nicholas 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 2'19.75
41 692412 MARZOLI Marco 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'20.42
42 515138 BORDI Emanuele 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'20.67
43 642531 GIANVENUTI Riccardo 2003 ITA SIS - Roma 2'21.06
44 698874 PALUMMO Nicola 2004 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 2'21.61
45 519558 GALLI Emanuele 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'21.83
46 570828 PESCI Marco 2002 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 2'22.00
47 768950 MUCCIOLI Andrea 2005 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 2'22.30
48 689742 ZORDAN Simone 2004 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'22.52
49 623337 SANTACROCE Leonardo 2003 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'22.70
50 591897 MATERA Riccardo 2004 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 2'23.00
51 631848 ROSATI Sebastian 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'23.10
52 524875 ANTONACCI Davide 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 2'23.12
53 773635 GRIMAUDO Salvatore 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'23.36
54 705231 PUGGIONI Antonio 2004 ITA 3T Sporting Club ssd 2'24.06
55 719748 NASONI Matteo 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 2'25.87
56 584447 FERRANTE Davide 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 2'26.19
57 772160 PAOLINI Martin 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'26.41
58 593835 ISONI Alessandro 2005 ITA Funsport asd - Roma 2'26.86
59 761772 LEONI Flavio 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 2'27.33
60 655651 CERBINI Niccolo' 2005 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 2'27.66
61 578263 GUARESI Gianluca 2004 ITA Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 2'28.11
62 571671 CHAMBERY Bruno 2002 ITA F&D H2o asd 2'28.88
63 645846 MACALUSO Gabriele Carmel 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'28.90
64 692171 AGROSI' Alessandro 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'29.30
65 713247 CARCIOFA Andrea 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'29.40
66 550044 CAMPOREALE Francesco 2005 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 2'29.94
67 500472 PALANDRI Luca 2003 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 2'30.00
68 824755 BROGELLI Andrea 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'30.12
69 535726 CONTI Alessio 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'30.27
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70 584221 DESIDERI Edoardo 2003 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 2'30.48
71 772279 BERTOLDI Lapo 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'31.30
72 702844 AMICI Francesco 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'32.16
73 784426 MONTALBANO Giuseppe Anto 2005 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'34.18
74 832109 MARCANTONIO Filippo 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'34.99
75 753396 IANNONE Matteo 2005 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'35.90
76 456017 ASCENZO Nicolo' 2003 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2'39.22
77 600860 DI RITO Federico 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 2'42.40
78 649870 GUERRIERI Angelo 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'44.60
79 838326 TORTORICI Nicolo' 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'46.80
80 691959 ANDREONI Matteo 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 2'48.20
81 662422 GIUSTI Alexander 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'51.42
82 645647 GIUNTA Carmelo Pio 2004 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo

83 536331 DELL'UOMO Samuele 2001 ITA F&D H2o asd

84 559013 GIANNINI Gabriele 2003 ITA Life ssd arl

85 674228 GIGLI Gabriele 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd

86 1013829 PARIGI Teo 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1 76551 ONOFRII Jacopo 1998 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 49.54
2 715423 ORSINI Antonio Maria 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 50.28
3 238369 BARCELLONA Roberto 1999 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 50.34
4 699995 GIAMMARCO Edoardo 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 50.43
5 102824 BRUNELLA Matteo 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 51.11
6 398614 DI GIOVANNANTONIO Andrea 1999 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 51.34
7 268653 FORTINI Alessandro 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 51.51
8 453092 MARCHELLO Davide 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 51.51
9 499981 FRIGERIO Roberto 2000 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 51.59

10 407853 TUCCILLO Lorenzo 2000 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 51.66
11 273701 BARBI Matteo 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 51.69
12 87628 ARCIERI Federico 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 51.72
13 27119 FALZINI Daniele 1998 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 51.72
14 398897 ROSSETTI Gioele 1997 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 51.83
15 556797 BELLINO Simone 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 51.94
16 419878 SEIDITA Marco 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 51.96
17 456967 MAURIZI Cristiano 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 52.11
18 456039 RITAROSSI Matteo 2003 ITA Park Club - Alatri 52.43
19 418724 FABIANO Raffaele 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 52.63
20 417895 FOGLIUZZI Teodoro 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 52.64
21 460895 SINGARELLA Flavio 1999 ITA Nautilus ssd 52.65
22 512335 PERNA Gianfranco 2002 ITA Sun Club ssd 52.70
23 38474 CUCINELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 52.82
24 500978 LODI Luca 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 52.84
25 597234 MAGRI Andrea 2002 ITA Emmedue ssd 52.94
26 400991 DE ANGELIS Matteo 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 53.21
27 616188 MARTIRADONNA Andrea 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 53.24
28 631119 LOMBARDO Valerio 2003 ITA ssd Team Marche 53.40
29 647640 VALENTI Vittorio 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 53.54
30 577912 PANZA Andrea 2002 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 53.54
31 500730 COLONNELLI Alessio 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 53.59
32 673763 CECI Benedetto 2003 ITA Roma Nuoto ssd CC Lazio Wat 53.69
33 465447 FASO Domenico 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 53.74
34 460367 RUSSO Emanuele 2000 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 53.90
35 -840 GERMANO Luca 1988 ITA GSS TORINO 54.00
36 569707 AURIEMMA Valerio 2000 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.00
37 566202 DELLI GATTI Kevin 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 54.08
38 821794 SCHIAVON Giulio 2003 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 54.20
39 558612 DI FRAIA Gabriele 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 54.24
40 834367 PIOVACARI Emanuele 2002 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 54.27
41 268283 MARTINI Alessandro 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 54.32
42 533177 CIVITELLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 54.45
43 397359 GOIO Marco 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.50
44 226481 MACCOTTA Francesco 1998 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 54.59
45 515366 GALUPPI Gabriele 2004 ITA Park Club - Alatri 54.62
46 511926 SAVOCA Andrea 2003 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 54.70
47 825941 FRANCIONE Carlo Alfredo 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 54.72
48 591230 TUFANI Alessio 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 54.85
49 528510 MOSCHINI Javier 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 54.85
50 444637 VEGLIO' Matteo 2001 ITA ssd Team Marche 54.86
51 830423 MARCONI Matteo 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 55.00
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52 409894 DE TOMASSI Luca 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 55.01
53 515137 PACIFICO Gabriele 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 55.12
54 506815 BISSI Filippo 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 55.14
55 466072 ALESSANDRIA Domenico 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 55.14
56 407851 VENDOLA Jacopo 2001 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 55.31
57 438590 CARTA Luca 2000 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 55.33
58 521203 TOMASELLO Giovanni 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 55.34
59 471435 GAMBUZZA Cristiano Maria 2003 ITA Sun Club ssd 55.34
60 471486 HORANA PATHIRANAGE PATHI 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 55.39
61 580718 DE CRISTOFARO Salvatore 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 55.45
62 521240 DIBILIO Manuel Pio 2003 ITA Asd Ulysse 55.47
63 667512 TREDICINE Giordano Aless 2002 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 55.50
64 501022 GIULIANI Mattia 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 55.54
65 117175 DELLA MORTE David 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 55.65
66 706731 CIOTOLI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Park Club - Alatri 55.66
67 624015 POPOLO Federico 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 55.68
68 441545 MULE' Lorenzo 2000 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 55.74
69 515781 DE CRISTOFARO Giovanni 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 55.74
70 105291 BUSCO William 1998 ITA Nautilus ssd 55.82
71 560885 DANIELE Andrea 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 55.85
72 109059 CASAGRANDE Leonardo 1998 ITA SIS - Roma 55.85
73 113552 RAGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Park Club - Alatri 55.86
74 518326 PINEDA Leonardo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 55.94
75 767766 ASCIONE Christian 2003 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 55.95
76 657804 PENSABENE Luca 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 55.96
77 505405 FERLITO Andrea 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 55.99
78 174120 RIGANTI Fabio 1996 ITA GSS TORINO 56.00
79 481926 GAETANI Federico 2003 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 56.01
80 520018 SPARANO Emanuele 2003 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 56.02
81 574021 SCALICI Antonino 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 56.02
82 466458 MIGLIETTA Daniele 2003 ITA Sun Club ssd 56.06
83 948578 HARABAGIU Davide Maria 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 56.06
84 461733 FEI Riccardo 2002 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 56.09
85 740496 DI GIROLAMO Vittorio 2001 ITA 3T Sporting Club ssd 56.14
86 700766 WATRAK Martin 2004 POL Aurelia Nuoto asd 56.15
87 57288 MAGGI Ludovico 2003 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 56.26
88 577347 SPORTARO Davide 2003 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 56.31
89 558192 CAPANNI Giacomo 2002 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 56.41
90 506234 MACCOTTA Luigi 2003 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 56.55
91 597301 GIUSTOLISI Gabriele 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 56.57
92 691542 MISSORI Riccardo 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 56.59
93 553848 KETMAIER Luca 2001 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 56.61
94 770082 BECATTINI Samuele 2003 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 56.65
95 568613 ZONA Leonardo 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 56.75
96 527489 FUSCO Raffaele 2004 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 56.81
97 586430 DONATI Matteo 2004 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 56.81
98 471158 CADDEMI Giorgio 1998 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 56.88
99 861331 IORIZZO Diego 2001 ITA SIS - Roma 56.89

100 950596 MANCA Dario 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 56.92
101 647667 CAPOSTAGNO Andrea Salvat 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 56.93
102 559455 CARUTI ANTONELLI Damiano 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.00
103 632429 GENERALI Paolo 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.00
104 514351 MESSINA Mattia 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 57.02
105 407270 MADONIA Gaetano 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 57.07
106 453090 FAZIO Andrea 2000 ITA Asd Ulysse 57.09
107 474956 CASCIOTTA Gianmarco 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 57.14
108 707067 ZEVOLA Ciro 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 57.14
109 2828 TIBURZI Daniele 2003 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 57.21
110 558320 GINDRE Gianmarco 2001 ITA Tennis Club New Country 57.22
111 515204 LA CIURA Leandro Flavio 2003 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 57.26
112 689757 NOBILE Roberto 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 57.31
113 494050 CHIFANI Alin Gabriel 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 57.34
114 577898 DI CASOLA Davide 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country 57.36
115 632177 PAOLANTONI Mirko 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 57.41
116 113557 ALEGNI Francesco 2002 ITA Park Club - Alatri 57.44
117 536907 TREVISI Alessandro 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 57.51
118 775827 BAK Roberto 2005 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 57.52
119 577262 MINARDA Daniele 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 57.60
120 670472 LANCISSI Joel 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 57.63
121 780870 TROIA Alessio 2002 ITA Sun Club ssd 57.63
122 764414 FANARA Ferdinando 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 57.64
123 270004 ANTONINI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 57.65
124 775823 DONZELLI Lorenzo 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 57.74
125 577866 CADDEMI Andrea 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 57.78
126 823938 ARRIGO Valerio 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 57.82
127 439916 POLIDORI Simone 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 57.86
128 713249 SAVOIA Davide 2003 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 57.87
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129 498283 DENNI Edoardo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Nomentano 57.91
130 699988 BELLEZZA Simone 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 57.92
131 571653 LUCARINI Simone 1992 ITA PS ROMANA 58.00
132 689421 MAGLIOCCHETTI Alejandro 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 58.10
133 572085 CHESSA Federico 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 58.26
134 462952 RIGHINI Filippo 2003 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 58.29
135 767730 DANIELE Lorenzo 2005 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 58.30
136 699752 DI VINCENZO Francesco 2002 ITA Nautilus ssd 58.40
137 592588 TORNARI Andrea 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 58.46
138 207140 TAMBORRINO Federico 1994 ITA RARI NANTES NOMENTANO 58.50
139 590803 GRAZIANI Daniele 1999 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 58.50
140 522671 SGARAGLI Alessio 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 58.51
141 266317 MICUCCI Alessandro 1999 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 58.52
142 681089 ROCCO Alessandro 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 58.54
143 551773 ALBANI Francesco 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 58.55
144 534560 DI BERARDINO Mario 2005 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 58.56
145 639503 PEZZANO Federico 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 58.64
146 520493 PERNA Luca 2004 ITA Park Club - Alatri 58.66
147 507977 LIMOTTA Federico 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 58.70
148 704001 DURANTE Christian 2003 ITA SIS - Roma 58.76
149 641593 COSI Filippo 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 58.79
150 515704 CHIFARI Antonio 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 58.91
151 588324 LENTINI Flavio 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 58.92
152 774665 BERINI Federico 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 58.94
153 758967 GRIMALDI Mattia 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 59.04
154 576222 PARENTI Niccolo' 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 59.07
155 642528 DAVINI Riccardo 2003 ITA SIS - Roma 59.08
156 574025 CADDEMI Davide 1998 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 59.10
157 821795 PANCI Giorgio 2004 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 59.10
158 867553 MAURI Emanuele 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 59.11
159 508487 ADRIANI Marco 2001 ITA Vita ssd 59.19
160 763666 LENCI Antonio 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 59.25
161 767720 MANCINO Andrea Gaetano 2003 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 59.32
162 589953 SANTUCCI Giacomo 2003 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 59.34
163 684672 SQUILLACE Francesco Pio 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 59.38
164 757282 LAVIOLA Simone 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 59.44
165 515884 BILLITTERI Brian 2003 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 59.45
166 700763 LEONARDO Matteo Xavier 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 59.49
167 887272 LUCCI Nikita Roberto 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 59.52
168 887591 CELONE Giorgio Enrico 1998 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 59.62
169 586683 DIBILIO Simone 2004 ITA Asd Ulysse 59.65
170 624041 PACCHIANO Marcello 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 59.74
171 744164 SEPE Alessandro Gaetano 2003 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 59.74
172 725629 NIEDDU Francesco 2003 ITA SIS - Roma 59.84
173 565511 MARCOALDI Leonardo 2002 ITA 3T Sporting Club ssd 59.89
174 -852 PACCIANI Gabriele 2002 ITA PEGASO SORDI PALERMO 1'00.00
175 825294 VITALE Alessio Raoul 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 1'00.00
176 505974 DI FOGGIA Gabriel Isacco 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 1'00.03
177 602798 CARBONE Carlo 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'00.07
178 645071 GIACCHETTA Mattia 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'00.11
179 537070 DI MONACO Marco 2002 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'00.22
180 573654 PIRRERA Alessandro 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'00.25
181 888170 PERRECA Massimo 2002 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 1'00.30
182 642949 PITTI Francesco 2004 ITA Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 1'00.34
183 825207 LA MARCA Alfonso 2003 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 1'00.34
184 794897 TAFURO Giovanni 2003 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 1'00.35
185 830035 BIANCO Mario 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'00.59
186 639567 CALDANI Guido Alberto 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'00.60
187 447971 MOFFA Luigi 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'00.82
188 511377 PARISE Mario Augusto 2003 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 1'01.04
189 645320 BADAGLIACCO Andrea 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'01.28
190 573919 PETRALIA Luca Sergio 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'01.42
191 575387 ARTALE Gabriele 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'01.43
192 726820 DE MAGISTRIS Alessio 2004 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 1'01.50
193 597504 TATA Alessandro 2004 ITA Sun Club ssd 1'01.65
194 828555 LATESSA Anthony 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'01.72
195 772516 MANNILLO Marco 2005 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1'01.95
196 691549 VITALI Alessandro 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'02.00
197 573652 TINI' Gabriele 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'02.04
198 558191 CECCARELLI Jacopo 2000 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 1'02.24
199 600848 COLASANTO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'02.37
200 593709 PIACENTE Andrea 2005 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 1'02.50
201 775314 TITTOZZI Alberto 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'02.64
202 832845 GIARDINO Raffaele Pio 2002 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 1'02.70
203 646218 MONTANTI Umberto 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'02.72
204 932878 CARDACI Giorgio 2001 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'02.96
205 657523 SCORPIONI Nicola 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'03.01
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206 525926 BADEA Thomas 2004 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 1'03.02
207 589797 STIVALINI Filippo 2003 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'03.08
208 585731 BON Riccardo 2005 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 1'03.24
209 586172 SAVOCA Alessandro 2005 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 1'03.28
210 516364 FEI Giovanni 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'03.30
211 511373 CONZATTI Francesco Dejan 2004 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 1'03.36
212 578285 PIRRONE Vincenzo 2004 ITA Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 1'03.39
213 784426 MONTALBANO Giuseppe Anto 2005 ITA Asd Ulysse 1'03.40
214 691985 MALATESTA Morris 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'03.46
215 462166 ROSSETTI Mattia 2003 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 1'03.50
216 600889 TRIVISONNO Christian 2003 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'03.73
217 583543 FEOLA Enrico 2003 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'03.83
218 806639 RICCOBENI Samuele 2004 ITA Asd Ulysse 1'04.07
219 654158 MARGUCCIO Leonardo 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'04.18
220 583544 FEMINO' Alessio 2003 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'04.21
221 632785 BECCHETTI Emanuele 2003 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 1'04.83
222 691517 AMBROSINI Jacopo 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'05.10
223 713901 SORACE Marco Junio Massi 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'05.71
224 638323 CIMMINO Fabio 2005 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'05.91
225 576252 LIBERATI Francesco 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'06.20
226 573639 TAORMINA Andrea 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'06.47
227 877050 CALIGIANA Matteo Valenti 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'06.70
228 734085 BIELLO Tommaso 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'06.79
229 825205 MALFI Francesco 2005 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 1'06.83
230 664338 ARENA Giorgio 2005 ITA Asd Ulysse 1'06.90
231 720482 AMAZIO Mattia 2004 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'07.00
232 653991 CHILA' Stefano 2004 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 1'07.00
233 577526 SCHITO Giorgio 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'07.20
234 720195 D'ALLESTRO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'07.46
235 583460 MORONCINI Nicola 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'07.48
236 600871 IAPALUCCI Raffaele 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 1'07.52
237 755896 BOCCALATTE Matteo Niccol 2005 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'07.90
238 754343 CHIELLA Federico 2005 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'07.91
239 647406 MANZELLA Giuseppe 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'08.10
240 823195 MEGLI Marco 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'08.21
241 579349 KOPANI Alessandro 2003 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 1'08.22
242 824755 BROGELLI Andrea 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'08.40
243 651380 GALLO Francesco 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'08.59
244 734684 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 1'08.89
245 774387 LOVINO Francesco 2005 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'09.48
246 519059 D'ANTONI Davide 2005 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 1'10.30
247 691959 ANDREONI Matteo 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'10.40
248 576220 LORETO Nereo Costantino 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'10.53
249 670204 STADERINI Pietro 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'10.60
250 649850 BARBACCI Thomas 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'12.13
251 838326 TORTORICI Nicolo' 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'12.95
252 717630 PIAZZA Riccardo 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'13.90
253 649870 GUERRIERI Angelo 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 1'14.53
254 645647 GIUNTA Carmelo Pio 2004 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'15.58
255 -851 SOLLAZZO Giuseppe 1996 ITA GSS VENEZIA 1'16.28
256 649867 MENCARELLI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 1'17.60
257 -839 MIDOLO Nicola 2004 ITA PAVONI BRESCIA 1'18.00
258 914010 SANSONE Giorgio 2003 ITA GSS TORINO 1'19.00
259 -1825 TOBALDINI Marco 1993 ITA ASD ENS SCALIGERA

260 406810 GIUDICE Andrea 2001 ITA Sun Club ssd

261 667799 BIANCHINI Samuel 2005 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto

262 455976 GRASSO Dario 2002 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd

263 464295 ANSELMI Gianfranco Matti 2003 ITA Team Centro Italia asd

264 975029 CONSOLI Gabriele 2004 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd
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